Please ensure that all documents are fully authenticated by the authorized signatory under his 
signature with office seal. 

S. 

No 

Particulars For 
details 
refer to 

Available at 
page no. (to 
be indicated 

by the 
bidder) 

I II III 
 TENDER FEE   

1 
Tender Document cost of Rs. 3,540/- (Rupees Three Thousand 
Five Hundred and Forty only) have to deposit during online 
submission on ireps portal 

NIT SEC 

BID /ENVELOPE   

2 
Completed bid form as per Section-4 furnished in the Bid SEC-4 

3 Technical bid   

4. Financial bid   

ELIGIBLE BIDDERS   

Proof as National company / Firm registered as Transporter of

[...]

of the Bidder, name of the Bank & the Branch and the Bank's 
MICR code number 

Information about the Bidder Section-2 &8  

Near Relative Certificate Annexure-4  

Attested copy of the power of Attorney   

BID SECURITY   

Bid Security/EMD for an amount of Rs. 42000 (Forty Two 
Thousand only) have to deposit during online bid submission on 
ireps portal 

Page no. 3 of 
tender notic 

Note1: Duly filled LETTER OF AUTHORISATION, as per Section 8 of clause no.- 32, FOR ATTENDING BID 
OPENING should be brought separately at the time of bidopening.